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LOBBYIST MONTHLY REPORT FORM
To Be Filed By:

LOBBYISTS

(Typc or print cicarly in black ink)
Scc instructions at bollom of page

No 037 P

1 g ol 1 apc(s)
TIIS SPACE FOR OFFICE USE ONLY
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(Sec. 67.661
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‘)L\Il [

STATE bF DANG AT

Lobbyist’s name and pennanent business address

ayler, §
zfy(aer 0L g2l

Datg

At

preparcd Period covered

@ month cnding

(Mo.) (Day) (Yr)

5 ol 4 | 20 | soll

Mey

Totals of all leponnble expenditures made or incwired by Lobbyist or by Lobbyist's Employer on behalf of Lobbyist's Employer.

Catcgory of Expenditure
Reimbursed Personal Living and Travel
Expenses Pertsining 1o Lobbying Activity
Do Not Have to be Reported

*Toial Amount for
All Employcrs

Proportionate amonats contributed by cach ecmployer (Identify employers, unier

Item 3, at bottem of page)

Employer No. |

Employer No. 2 Employer No. 3 * Cmployer No. 4

Entertainment
Food and Refreshment

Living Accommodations
Advertising

Travel

Telephone

Other Expenses or Services

‘otal

*When (he stumber of employers you are reporting for requires multiple L-2 fonns to be filed a otal amount for all employers should be entceed on Page 1.

The totals of each expenditure of more than one hundred dollars ($100) for a legislator, other holder of public office, executive officials and
member(s) of their houschold.

Item-
3 Names of Legislalors, Public and Bxecutive Officials
Date Place Amount and Houschold Members it Gronp
] Continued on anached page(s)
Item Employer(s) Nane(s) and Address(
INSTRUCTIONS ploy °) ross(cs)

TO BE FILED WITH:

Who should flle this form; Any lobbyist registered under Section
67-6617 Idako Codc

Filing deadline! Monthly reporis due within fifteen (15) days of the
month for activities of the past month.

Ben Ysursa
Secretary of State
PO Box 83720
Boise, ID 83720-0080

Phone: (208) 334-2852  Fax: (208) 334-2282
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Item

4

Subject malter of proposed legislation, the mimber of the Senate
or Housc Bill, Resolution or other legislative activity i which
the Lobbyist was supporting or opposing.

Subject Code
(from 1ablc)

Bill, Resolmion or Other
Legislative ldent. Number

Appropgialion Bill Number
and Section Number

&0

He <4+

LEGISLATIVE SUBJECT IDENTITTCATION

Code Subject

01
02
03
04
05

a6
07

08
09
10

1]

Agriculre, horiiculure,
farming, and livestock
Amusements, games, athletics
and sports

Boanking, finance, credit and
nvestments

Children, minors, youh,
sciior citizens

Cliurch and religion
Consumer afTairs

Ecology, cnvironmeul, pollution,

conservation, zoning, land and
walcr use

Education

Elections, camypaigns, voling,
political partics

Equal rights, civil rights,
minority aflairs

Govemment, financing,
taxation, revenue, budgcl,
approprialions, bids, fces, funds
Govemment, county
Governmaen, federa)
Govemment, municipal
Govemmenn, special districts
Govemimenl, siate

Cade Subject

17

18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

30

31

Health service, medieine, drugs
and coitrolled substances, health
insurance, hospitals

Higher education

Housing, construction, codes
Insurance (excluding heahh
insurance)

Labor, salarics snd wages,
collective bargannng

Law cuforcement, courts,
jndges, crimes, prisons

License, permits

Liquor

Manufacturing, distribution and
services

Natursl resources, forest and
lorest products, fishcrics, mining
and mining products

Public lands, parks, secreation
Social insurance, uncimployment
msurance, public assistance,
workmen's compensation
Transponation, highways,
streets and roads

Utilitics, communications,
televisions, radio, newspaper,
powcr, CATV, pas

Other (please specify)

Item

Identify any rule, ratemaking decision, prosurement, contract,

bid or bid procoss, financial scrvices or bond lobbyist was suppon-

ing Or opposing.

CERTIRICATION: I hereby ecrtify that the above is a true, complcic and
correcl statement in accordance with Scction 67-6624 ldahe Code.

L

obyyist Signaturc

cle/lf

Dstc



